
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

111

322

18

4

41

19

30

34

811

49

45

128

43

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Ronne Kerst

Andreas Seisenberger

Georg Kötzinger

Sascha Steinberg

Oliver Schneider

Franz Reithmayer

Marcel Klaus

Johann Pfrombeck

Tilo Schorten

Markus Speckmaier

Markus Rieß

Stefan Maier

Martin Scheitinger

Verein/Bewerber

AMC Kempten

CMF Essenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

CMF Essenbach

MSC Manching

MC Saal

MCV Oberrieden

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Manching

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCV Oberrieden

CMF Essenbach

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

87634 Günzach

84180 Kronwieden

83334 Inzell

84155 Bodenkirchen

85134 Stammham

93138 Lappersdorf

87742 Dirlewang

85435 Erding

85235 Odelzhausen

84051 Essenbach

80636 München

87700 Memmingen

84034 Landshut

R1.

22

25

20

18

14

13

16

15

12

10

11

8

9

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

12

11

13

14

9

10

8

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

40

36

30

28

28

26

25

24

20

18

17
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Hohenlinden e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/1

Gesamt

Am Weberbuckel 0,920 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


